C
IT
S
50
0
C
on
ne
ct
or
s
Printed in U.S.A.
C6
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2011 Glenair, Inc. CAGE Code A6854
www.glenair.com   -    www.glenair.it e-mail: info@glenair.it
ITS 500 Series
Reverse Bayonet Single Pole Power Connector
How to Order  - Part Number Breakdown
How to Order - Part Number Breakdown
* For different cable dimensions, please contact the factory.
Connector
Backshell Style
GA40: Environmental,
Jacketed Cable
GB40: Environmental,
Jacketed Cable and
Rubber Conduit
GC40: Environmental,
Jacketed Cable and
Plastic or Metallic
Conduit
Series
ITS 500: Unipolar
Bayonet Connector
Connector Shell Style
00: Front Mount Receptacle
030: Rear Mount Receptacle
06: Straight Plug
Modification Codes
Omitted: for Standard Version
B0: Connector Less Contacts
F7: Conductive Black Plating
K1: Stainless Receptacle
K2: Stainless Plug Shell for
Straight Plug
Cables Type *
3/0 ; 262 MCM ;
444 MCM AWG
95 ; 120 ; 150 ; 240
mmq
Alternative Rotation
Omitted: for Standard
W 90°: Second Polarization
Key
Contacts Gender
P: Male with Finger Test
Protection (Receptacle
only)
S: Female (Plug only)
ITS 500 00 GA40 P W 95 A1 XX
Cable Diameter
Range
A1: 13 - 23 mm
A2: 19 - 29 mm
A3: 26 - 32 mm